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Bone-patellar Tendon-Bone (BTB) tendons allow for multiple technique and fixation
options in ligament reconstruction procedures. BTB tendons distributed by Hospital
Innovations are available sterilised without the use of irradiation through the patented
BioCleanse® Tissue Sterilisation Process, which inactivates or removes potential
pathogens while maintaining the tissue's biomechanical properties.

BTB Tendon Options:

Hemi BTB Whole BTB

BTB Select™ Adjustable BTB

Pre-shaped BTB
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Adjustable BTB

BTB Select™

Whole BTB

Hemi BTB

Pre-Shaped BTB

Pre-shaped, Hemi & Whole BTB Benefits: 
Natural bone block allows for multiple
fixation types.
Pre-Shaped bone block eliminates the
need for intraoperative shaping and may
decrease theatre time.
Hemi and Whole BTB allow the surgeon to
modify the bone block shape in order to
meet the needs of each individual patient.

BTB Select™ Benefits: 
Natural bone block (femoral tunnel),
allows for multiple fixation types.
Pre-drilled holes on the assembled bone
block (tibial tunnel) allow for easy passing
of sutures.
Shortened intra-articular lengths allow for
anatomical reconstruction of the ACL and
aperture fixation.

Adjustable BTB Benefits:
Combines flexibility of soft tissue grafts
with BTB fixation by incorporating an
assembled tibial bone block at one end
and a femoral bone block with the eyelet
at the opposite end. 
Pre-drilled holes on the assembled bone
block (tibial tunnel) allows for easy passing
of sutures. 
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Item Description Item No. 
AL10500

AL10505

AL10506

AL10515 

1025-14 

1085-14

AL10705

AL10710

AL10720 

1965-14 

1162-14 

1903-14

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Conventional with Bone Block 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-shaped with 10mm Bone Block 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-shaped with 11mm Bone Block 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-trimmed 

Achilles Tendon with Bone 

Achilles Tendon without Bone 

BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: 10mm BTB 

BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: Hemi BTB 

BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: Pre-shaped 

Patellar, Pre-shaped (machined) 11mm 

Patellar, with Extensor Mechanism 

Quadricep Tendon with Bone


